Blutspenden im Landkreis Calw bis zum 17.06.2025

Fr
Do
Mo
Di

23.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

17.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Nagold / Vollmaringen 72202
Gemeindehalle Vollmaringen
Lachenwiesenweg 6

Althengstett 75382
Festhalle
Jahnstral3e 6

Bad Liebenzell / Monakam 75378
Dorfzentrum
Waldstral3e 25

Neuweiler 75389
Turnhalle
SchulstralRe



