Blutspenden im Landkreis Calw bis zum 17.06.2025

Fr	23.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Nagold / Vollmaringen 72202 Gemeindehalle Vollmaringen Lachenwiesenweg 6
Do	12.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Althengstett 75382 Festhalle Jahnstraße 6
Мо	16.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Bad Liebenzell / Monakam 75378 Dorfzentrum Waldstraße 25
Di	17.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Neuweiler 75389 Turnhalle Schulstraße